of the Person/ 

Institution In 

Whose favor 

Charge is Created 

DCB BANK LIMITED 

601 & 602, Peninsula Business Park, 6th floor,Tower A, 

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 

400013 INDIA 

2. 

Amount Secured 

By the Charge 
180,000,000.00 ( Rupees Eighteen Crore  only) 

3. 

Brief Particulars 

Of the Property 

Charged 

1. Exclusive charge by way of Hypothecation of the present 

and future receivables arising out of the present and future 

construction thereon of the unsold units and existing sold/ 

booked / alienated unit from the project " Flora Heritage

[...]

of the Person/ 

Institution In 

Whose favor 

Charge is Created 

DCB BANK LIMITED 

601 & 602, Peninsula Business Park, 6th floor,Tower A, 

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 

400013 INDIA 

2. 

Amount Secured 

By the Charge 
180,000,000.00 ( Rupees Eighteen Crore  only) 

3. 

Brief Particulars 

Of the Property 

Charged 

Registered mortgage and first exclusive charge on land and 

units constructed to be constructed on the project " Flora 

Heritage " located at plot no. GH- 16 B , Sector -01, Greater 

Noida , UP.